ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER
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CR0588190
CR0582451
CR0684900
MA1817201R
CRO688330R
MACM099200
MA15119299
MACM021600
MA1033504100
CR0O585951
CR0796890
CR0585930
CR0796890
CR0822411
CR0O586060
LA65080250
CR0587650
CR1169570
MA15860399
CR0588510
CR0584030
CR1095040
CR0581190
CR1095240
CR0587500
MA1036507500
MA1326500
CR1220530
CR0589800
CR0589750
MACM155200
MA2863500
CR0939340R
CR1220370R
CR0682340
CR0733030
CR0588170
MACM187301
CR0681800
CR0588960
CR1227600
CR1225320
MA15203299
MA1033504000
CR0687840

ELECTRIC PASTA COOKER

Description
PIN PASTA COOKERS
EROGATOR PASTA COOKERS
DRAINER [C]
PROTECTION GRID [C] DRAIN
HEATING ELEMENT [C] PASTA COOKER M60
GASKET [C] HEATING ELEMENT
DOWEL M5X8 UNI 5927- min. 10 pcs or multiples
RING NUT FRYER
CLAMP
PRESSURE SWITCH
CLAMP
TUBE 4X8
CLAMP
TUBO PER PRESSOSTATO CUOCIPASTA M60 900
RUBBER PIPE [C] D. 22X30MM
ENERGY REGULATOR
GASKET [C] SHAFT
COMMUTATOR [C] 4 POSITIONS
FLANGE [C] - min. 10 pcs or multiples
GASKET [C] CONTROL PANEL 900
METAL LABEL [C]
KNOB [C] SHAFT E15D. 6
BUSH [C]
METAL LABEL [C]P/CP SILKO E15
ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C] @13,5MM 230V
GASKET [C] 15,60X1,78- min. 10 pcs or multiples
NUT
PIPE [C] PASTA COOKER 900 M60 ESS.
GASKET [C] VALVE PANS 900
CAP [C] DRAIN EXTENSION
HANDLE [C] PASTA COOKER DRAIN
HANDLE [C] MF 63N
SOLENOID VALVE [C] 230V
SOLENOID VALVE [C] WATER
NUT [C]
ELECTRIC NOISE FILTER [C]
6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
CONTACTOR
DISCHARGE TUB PASTA COOKERS
BALL VALVE [C] 1FF
DRAIN PIPE PASTA COOKERS
CONNECTOR M/F 1 A316 H=60
SCREW [C] M5X45 UNI EN ISO 4014 - MINIMUM 10 PIECES OR MULTIPLE
CLAMP [C]
EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900 M60



